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1 Barpeta

Fakhruddin Ali Ahmed 

Medical College & 

Hospital

Fakharuddin  Ali Ahmed 

Medical College & Hospital, 

Barpeta Town,       Barpeta-

781301.

Ajay Kumar Dubey 7761032291 barpeta@apollodialysisclinics.com

2 Bongaigaon
Bongaigaon Civil 

Hospital

Bongaigaon Civil Hospital,  
P.O.: Bongaigaon, Dist: 

Bongaigaon, Assam, Pin-783380

Sakir Islam Khan 8918965629 bongaigaon@apollodialysisclinics.com

3 Darrang Mangaldai Civil Hospital

Mangaldai Civil Hospital, 

P.O.: Mangaldai,  Dist.: 

Darrang. Assam, Pin-

784125

Ziayul Haque 9955494436 darrang@apollodialysisclinics.com

4 Morigaon Morigaon Civil Hospital

District Civil  Hospital 

Morigaon, P.O: Morigaon, 

Dist: Morigaon, Assam Pin-

782105

Sonali Das 8638314684 morigaon@apollodialysisclinics.com

5 Nalbari SMK Civil Hospital 

SMK Civil Hospital, Nalbari, 

P.O: Nalbari  Dist: Nalbari, 

Assam, Pin-781335

Sachin Misra 9507544864 nalbari@apollodialysisclinics.com

6 Sonitpur Kanaklata Civil Hospital

Kanaklata Civil Hospital, 

Tezpur,P.O: Tezpur Dist: 

Sonitpur AssamPin-784001

Chetan Verma 8638135391 sonitpur@apollodialysisclinics.com

7 Sonitpur
Tezpur Medical College 

& Hospital

Tezpur Medical College & 

Hospital, Bihguri, Tezpur, 

PIN - 784010

Deepak Singh 8802763985 tezpur@apollodialysisclinics.com
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8 Tinsukia LGB Civil Hospital

: LGB Civil Hospital, 

Tinsukia, P.O: 

TinsukiaDist: Tinsukia. 

Assam Pin-786125

Moon Boruah 7002161780 tinsukia@apollodialysisclinics.com

9 Sibsagar Sivasagar Civil Hospital

Civil Hospital, Sivasagar, 

P.O: Sivasagar. Dist: 

Sivasagar. Assam Pin-

785640

Mrinal Barman 9707122081  sivasagar@apollodialysisclinics.com

10 Lakhimpur
North Lakhimpur Civil 

Hospital

: North Lakhimpur Civil Hospital 

Lakhimpur, P.O:  Sabati, Dist: 

Lakhimpur. Assam, Pin-787001

Koushik Neog 7002872758 lakhimpur@apollodialysisclinics.com

11 Dhemaji Dhemaji Civil Hospital

Civil Hospital, Dhemaji, P.O: 

Dhemaji, Dist: Dhemaji, 

Assam            

            Pin - 787057

Nilutpaul Gohain 7005663655 dhemaji@apollodialysisclinics.com

12 Nagaon BP Civil Hospital

B.P. Civil Hospital Nagaon,   

P.O: Nagaon , Dist: Nagaon 

Assam   Pin-782001

Ranjit Kumar 9473901032 nagaon@apollodialysisclinics.com

13 Goalpara
200 Bedded Civil 

Hospital, Goalpara

District. Civil Hospital 

Goalpara, P.O: Goalpara, 

Dist: Goalpara.  Assam, Pin-

783101

Chinmoy Lohar 7319254041 goalpara@apollodialysisclinics.com

14 GMCH
Guwahati Medical 

College & Hospital

Bhangagarh, Guwahati - 

781032
Firoj Gayen 8240093500 guwahati.mch@apollodialysisclinics.com
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15 SMCH
Silchar Medical College 

& Hospital

Ghungoor Road, beside 

Indian Post, Masimpur, 

Silchar, Assam- 788014

Biswajit Saikia 6000419971 dibrughar.mch@apollodialysisclinics.com

16 Dhubri Dhubri Civil Hospital

Civil Hospital, Dhubri, P.O: 

Dhubri, Dist: Dhubri, 

Assam, Pin-783301

Satyajit Giri 8617609924 dhubri@apollodialysisclinics.com

17 AMCH
Assam Medical College 

& Hospital

Dibrugarh, Barbari, Assam-

786002
Goutam Chakroborty 9836252487 silchar.mch@apollodialysisclinics.com

18 Jorhat
Jorhat Medical College 

& Hospital

Jorhat Medical College & 

Hospital,Jorhat, Borbheta, Jail 

Road, Jorhat , Assam 785001

Raktim Pratim 7002272075 jorhat.mch@apollodialysisclinics.com

19 Karimganj Karimganj Civil Hospital

Dist. Civil Hospital, 

Karimganj, P.O: Karimganj, 

Dist:Karimganj, Assam     

Pin-788710

Chandsi Kumar 7557680898 karimganj.ch@apollodialysisclinics.com

20 Karbi Anglong Diphu Medical College

Diphu Medical College 

P.O: Diphu, Dist: Karbi 

Anglong, Assam, Pin-

782460

Parag Protim 9678479817 diphuhospital@apollodialysisclinics.com
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Email id: spo.ncd.assam@gmail.com

mailto:dibrughar.mch@apollodialysisclinics.com
mailto:dhubri@apollodialysisclinics.com
mailto:silchar.mch@apollodialysisclinics.com
mailto:jorhat.mch@apollodialysisclinics.com
mailto:karimganj.ch@apollodialysisclinics.com
mailto:diphuhospital@apollodialysisclinics.com

